Pro Series | 6CE445XANR
  System Overview
The 4 MP Starlight PTZ Dome camera features offers Analytics+ functions
at the edge – performing complex real-time perimeter protection
surveillance. The Dahua Analytics+ algorithms significantly improve
accuracy and reliability as compared to standard intelligent features.
The camera features a 1/2.8-in. CMOS STARVIS™ imager with a 45x
optical zoom lens, and provides an all-in-one solution for capturing

Pro Series | 6CE445XANR
us.dahuasecurity.com
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
4 MP PTZ
Camera 6CE445XANR 4 MP 45x Starlight IR PTZ Network Camera, WDR, IVS
Accessories,
included
PFB305W Wall Mount
AC24V/3A Power Adapter
Accessories,
optional
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFA120 Junction Box
(use with PFB303W or PFB305W)
PFA140 Power Box
(use with PFB303W or PFB305W)
PFA150 Pole Mount
(use with PFA120, PFA140, PFB303W or PFB305W)
PFA151 Corner Mount
(use with PFA120, PFA140, PFB303W or PFB305W)
PFB300C Ceiling Mount
(use with PFA111 mount adapter)
PFB303S Parapet mount
(use with PFA111 mount adapter)
PFB303W Wall Mount
(use with PFA111 mount adapter)
Environmental